*Monthly Permits Totals only - Prev Month

Run Date: 07/01/2019 8:02 AM

Amount -
Charged Amount Paid
$30.00 $30.00
$50.00 $50.00
$50.00 $50.00
$50.00 $50.00
$50.00 $50.00
$50.00 $50.00
$50.00 $50.00
$50.00 $50.00
$50.00 $50.00
$75.00 $75.00
$50.00 $50.00
$25.00 $25.00
$242.00 $242.00
$50.00 $50.00
$50.00 $50.00
$50.00 $50.00
$50.00 $50.00
$50.00 $50.00
$50.00 $50.00
$50.00 $50.00
$50.00 $50.00
1222 1222

GovQA

Case Type

Building Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Roofing Permit
Building Permit
Fence Permit

Building Permit
Sign Permit

Sign Permit
Mechanical Permit

Sign Permit

Electrical Permit

Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Roofing Permit
Roofing Permit

Roofing Permit

Roofing Permit
Irrigation Permit

Building Permit

Contractor

BOX PLUMBING
BOX PLUMBING

A+ PLUMBING &
SEPTIC

BOWLES
PLUMBING

GORDY ROOFING

BOWLES
PLUMBING

HOME OWNER

HOME OWNER
Sign Mart
Sign Mart

HUGHES
APPLIANCE

Turner Signs

LUTHER JACKSON

TT &L
ENTERPRISES

HOME OWNER
ESTA ROOFING

GORDY ROOFING
BODDIE ROOFING

BODDIE ROOFING

EXPRESS LAWN
SPRINKLERS

HOME OWNER

Reference No

P002954-060419

P002955-060419

P002961-060719

P002962-061019

P002964-061119

P002965-061119

P002966-061119

P002963-061119
P002968-061219
P002969-061219
P002971-061319

P002972-061919

P002973-061919

P002974-061919
P002975-062019
P002976-062419
P002977-062519

P002978-062619

P002980-062619
P002981-062619

P002982-062719

21

Address 1 First Name

611 N PACIFIC

405
AND407MCDONAL
D

121 W BROAD

606 JOHNSON

1501 ROBIN

210 LILLY ST

312 NUSS DR

211 Blair
1102 S Pacific
401 S Pacific
811 WALNUT

Don

135 NE Loop 564 WAL-MART

511 SECOND st  PRIMERA

ASEMBLEA DE
DIOS

197 CIRCLE DR
224 ELLIOTT

1716 N PACIFIC
311 E Kilpatrick

809 UNIVERSITY

725 BLAIR
651 Inwood

1720 COUNTRY
CLUB RD

Last Name

RILEY BILLIE JEAN
BRANDON REGAN

MARY CORCORAN

THOMAS PRICE

SALDANA
RAYMOND M

BURKE TRAVIS &
TERA BURQUIST

PECORINO TODD
& ANNETTE L

Proudfoot

DRANEY THOMAS
LAURENCE

PROPERTY TAX
DEPT

PITKIN MOLLY

VAN CLEAVE IRA F
& KERRY VAN
CLEAVE

REEVER ROBERT K
& PATRICIA A

JAMES R L

BJ THERLKLD


https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=3000
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=3001
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=3007
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=3008
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=3010
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=3011
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=3012
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=3009
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=3014
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=3015
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=3017
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=3018
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=3019
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=3020
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=3021
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=3022
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=3023
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=3024
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=3026
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=3027
https://mineolatx.mycusthelpadmin.com/webapp/zadmin/violations/editdetails.aspx?id=3028

